1 | 1 6
Macro LNG automotive_Last Update January 17th 2017
2 | 1 6
LNG  VENT CONNECTIONS
Part Number Description Flow capacity
14000 Male Quick Disconnect Vent Metric in US 10 GPM
12895 Male Quick Disconnect Vent Bulkhead 3/8 Npt End conn 10 GPM
3 | 1 6

50 GPM
13665 Aluminum Cap for 50 GPM Male Fuelling Receptacle 50 GPM
13685 Dock, Fuelling Nozzle Receptacle 50 GPM
14237 Dock, Fuelling Nozzle Receptacle 50 GPM
T-3003 Repair Kit for Male Fuelling Receptacle 50 GPM
14010 Seal for for Male Fuelling Receptacle (OBSOLETE - USE NEW P/N
14596)
50 GPM
14508 Seal for for Male Fuelling Receptacle  (OBSOLETE - USE NEW P/N
14596)
50 GPM
14596 Seal for for Male Fuelling Receptacle 50 GPM
9 | 1 6
LNG VENT/FILL CRYOGENIC HOSES
Part Number Description Flow capacity
CHB-440-440-072 1/2" ID Bulk Hose - venting line 72" (1,80m) Brass connections -
CHB-440-440-096 1/2" ID Bulk Hose - venting line 96" (2,40m) Brass connections -
CHB-440-440-120 1/2" ID Bulk Hose - venting line 120" (3m)  Brass connections -
CHB-440-440-144 1/2" ID Bulk Hose - venting line 144" (3,60m)  Brass
connections
-
CHB-440-440-156 1/2" ID Bulk Hose - venting line 180" (3,90m)  Brass
connections
-
CHS-440-440-072 1/2" ID Bulk Hose - venting line 72" (1,80m) Stainless Steel
connections
-
CHS-440-440-096 1/2" ID Bulk Hose - venting line 96" (2,40m) Stainless Steel
connections
-
CHS-440-440-120 1/2" ID Bulk Hose - venting line 120" (3m) Stainless Steel
connections
-
CHS-440-440-144 1/2" ID Bulk Hose - venting line 144" (3,60m) Stainless Steel
connections
-
10 | 1 6
11910-072 1" ID Bulk Hose - liquid line 72" (1,80m) Stainless Steel